

(SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE)

UNITED STATES

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR District Co. GEOLOGICAL SURVEY

Indian Agency Navajo Tribe of Indians

Allottee I-149-Indian-8181

R-13W, San Juan County, New Mexico

SUNDRY NOTICES A	AND REPORTS ON WELLS
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO SAIN Change Name NOTICE OF INTENTION TO CHANGE PLANS. NOTICE OF INTENTION TO TEST WATER SHUT-OFF. NOTICE OF INTENTION TO REDRILL OR REPAIR WELL NOTICE OF INTENTION TO SHOOT OR ACIDIZE. NOTICE OF INTENTION TO PULL OR ALTER CASING.	SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF ALTERING CASING SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF REDRILLING OR REPAIR SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF ABANDONMENT 1960
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO ABANDON WELL	U. S. GEOLOGICAL SURVEY
(INDICATE ABOVE BY CHECK MARK	(NATURE OF REPORT, NOTICE, OR OTHER DATA)
	March 16 , 19 60
Well No. 1-D Navajois located 990 ft. fr	om $\begin{bmatrix} X \\ S \end{bmatrix}$ line and 990 ft. from $\begin{bmatrix} X \\ W \end{bmatrix}$ line of sec. 1
SW/4 SW/4 1 27N (¼ Sec, and Sec. No.) (Twp.)	13W N.M.P.M.
Undesignated San Jua	
The elevation of the derrick floor above sea le	evel is 5846. ft.
DETA	ILS OF WORK
(State names of and expected depths to objective sands; show sing points, and all	zes, weights, and lengths of proposed casings; indicate mudding jobs, cement- other important proposed work)
To Change the Navajo No. 1-	·C to the Navajo No. 1-D Well.
	RECLIVED
	MAR 21 1960 OIL CON. COM. DIST. 3
I understand that this plan of work must receive approval in	n writing by the Geological Survey before operations may be commenced.
Company SOUTHERN UNION GAS COMPAN	<u>Y</u>
Address P. O. Box 815	$\frac{1}{2}$
Farmington, New Mexico	By Vernon J. Lowe
	Title Drilling Superintendent

Indian Agency IIIVA 19

Form-9-331 b (April 1952) Sec. 1

(SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE)

UNITED STATES

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR GEOLOGICAL SURVEY

Tribe	of Ir	resens	3		
Allottee					
Leaso No.	SM/L	Sec.	1,	T-27	N,
Lease No.	, san	Juan	Co	wity,	H.H.
I-119	-India	m-81.	31		

M 9:31

SUNDRY N	OTICES AN	ID REPO	ORTS ON	WELLS	9	
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO DRILL NOTICE OF INTENTION TO CHANGE PLAN NOTICE OF INTENTION TO TEST WATER NOTICE OF INTENTION TO REDRILL OR NOTICE OF INTENTION TO SHOOT OR AC NOTICE OF INTENTION TO PULL OR ALTI NOTICE OF INTENTION TO ABANDON WE	SHUT-OFF	SUBSEQUENT SUBSEQUENT SUBSEQUENT SUBSEQUENT	REPORT OF WATER SEREPORT OF SHOOTING REPORT OF ALTERING REPORT OF REDRILLI REPORT OF ABANDON RY WELL HISTORY	G OR ACIDIZATE CASING OR REPAIR MENT	FEB 8 1960 GEULOGICA SURV	' [[/EY
(INDICATE A	BOVE BY CHECK MARK NA	ATURE OF REPORT	, notice, or other d	ATA)	•	
	·		January 22	<u> </u>	, 19 60	`
	ed 990 ft. from			. ,	ес. 1	
St/4 St/4 Soc, 1	T=271i	R-13W (Range)	NoMoPollo.		ICAN	
Undesignated		County	,	Monday S	511/P	
(Field)	(County or	Subdivision)		(State or Territory)		
The elevation of the derrick flo	DETAIL	S OF WOR	K .	FEB1	Ø 1960 N. COM	
(State names of and expected depths to ob	ojective sands; show sizes ing points, and all oth	, weights, and len er important pro	gths of proposed casin posed work)	gs; indicate muddin	jobs cement-	
The objective sand is	the Dakota for	mation ant	icipated at	approximate	Ly 62001.	
Proposed Caping Progres			ed to surfaced with 300			
We propose to drill wi	th Rotary Tool	s from our	face to esti	ented T.D.	of 6200°s	
The woll will be perfe	rated and sand	fraced in	an effort t	o stimulate	productions	
I understand that this plan of work m SOUTHERII U	ust receive approval in w		logical Survey before	operations may be c	ommenced.	\
Address 1001 Burt Build	Mg					
Falles (1), Texas		01 ml	By V. J	Jour Superinter	zdent	

NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

SEE INSTRUCTIONS FOR COMPLETING THIS FORM ON THE REVERSE SIDE					
SECTION A					
Operator SOUTHERN UNION GAS COMPANY		AJO		Well No.	
Unit Letter Section Township 27 NORTH	Range 13 WESI	County	SAN JUAN		
Actual Footage Location of Well: 990 feet from the SOUTH line as	nd 990	feet from the	WEST li	ne	
Ground Level Elev. Producing Formation	Pool		1	ated Acreage:	
5846.0 DAKOTA		IGNATED	3	20 Acres	
1. Is the Operator the only owner in the dedicated acreage		elow? YES X		1	
who has the right to drill into and to produce from any p another. (65-3-29 (e) NMSA 1935 Comp.)	ool and to appropriate	the production eith	er for himself or	for himself and	
2. If the answer to question one is "no," have the interest		een consolidated by	communitization	agreement or other-	
wise? YES NO NO If answer is "yes," Typ 3. If the answer to question two is "no," list all the owne		e interests belowing	PENZE		
Owner	Land De	V/ 63 [Mill	TIVENI		
			Who I The ked		
			31 0 1960	<u>)</u>	
SECTION B		OIL	CON. COM	FICATION	
				that the information	
	į	1 1		bove is true and com-	
				of my knowledge and	
. ,		1	belief.	0 -	
	į	1-	Mame Name	PULE	
			Vernon J. I	ove.	
			Position Dw1111no St	perintenient	
	1	1	Company	grwa astwatthet	
		\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \		iion gas co.	
	į		Date January 23	1960	
11		` <u>'</u>	in commences 11 give	- <u> </u>	
	·				
			l hereby certify r	hat the well location	
	_			t in SECTION B was	
	·		plotted from field		
			surveys made by supervision, and	me or under my that the same is true	
	į	1		best of my knowledge	
			and belief.		
-990'-0				1. 1. / 	
		Ī	Date Surveyed	ary 1960	
26		Ī		ssional Engineer	
	ĺ		and/or Land Surv		
			James	nes P. Leese	
0 330 660 990 1320 1650 1980 2310 2640 2	000 1500 1000	500 0	Certificate No.	1463	
U 000 000 930 1020 1000 1300 1010 1010 1		500		ਾ ਮਾਰਨਾ ਵ	